
 

NAIPUNYA PUBLIC SCHOOL KOCHI 

SARGOTSAV 2024 

CATEGORY I (GRADE III & IV) 

 

  ON STAGE PRELIMS RESULT 

 

ELOCUTION ENGLISH 

Sl.No. Name Class & Division 

1 ADITHYAN S III B 

2 BENITTO M JUSTUS III C 

3 ASHLEY PRINCE III D 

4 AYUSH PAUL III E 

5 JOSEPH JIMMY KAPPEN III E 

6 STEVE ANISH III F 

7 JUVAN GEORGE JEETHI  III F 

8 JOVAN BHAGATH III G 

9 LAKSHANA SANJAY  III H 

10 AVNI DELEEP KUMAR P IV A 

11 IZZAH AFZAL IV A 

12 JOEL GEORGE JIJU IV B 

13 NIHARA SUZEN LIJU  IV C 

14 MEDHA ABHILASH  IV C 

15 KANGANA RAHUL  IV C 

16 SHRITHA.CR  IV D 

17 NATASHA ANOOP JOSE  IV E 

18 SARAH ELIZABETH MANU IV F 

19 SERAH MATHEWS IV G 

20 ZAYAN FAIZAL IV G 

21 ELISHA MARIAM SIBI IV H 

22 RIA ANURAJ NAIR  IV H 

23 NIVEDYA. MELEKALATHIL IV H 

24 PAVITHRA J IV H 

25 EVANIYA JOY  IV J 

 

RECITATION MALAYALAM 

Sl.No. Name Class & Division 

1 BHARATH .J.R III A 

2 ANJANA RAGHUNADH  III F 

3 SARAH PHILOMINA SHINU  III G 

4 NATHANIEL SHARONE KURISINKAL III D 

5 AITHEN K LAIJU IV A 

http://shritha.cr/


 

6 ANAGH AKHIL IV B 

7 CELINE GRITO IV C 

8 NEHA D ANOOP IV C 

9 RACHEL ANN GEORGE  IV D 

10 ANGELA SAJITH IV D 

11 KATHLYN CARMEL  IV D 

12 NEHA NASRIN HANEESH  IV G 

13 VISHNU PRASAD IV G 

14 KURIAKOSE JESSI  IV J 

15 JEREMIAH JOSEPH JOBY  IV J 

 

LIGHT MUSIC MALAYALAM 
Sl.No. Name Class & Division 

1 ANN SAJAY ANATHANAM IV A 

2 JOSEPH TOJO III C 

3 JOSEPH JIMMY KAPPEN III E 

4 THERESA ROSE JOJI IV D 

5 MILAN J PRAZEED IV D 

6 AMY SUSAN SAM IV D 

7 VISHNU PRASAD IV G 

8 RIA  ANURAJ IV H 

9 CINAAN HABEEB  III B 

10 AUGUSTUS MANU NAGAROLIL III C 

11 ISA ROSU JOSE III D 

12 ANAGH AKHIL IV B 

13 SERENE THOMAS IV B 

14 BHARATH .J.R III A 

15 ANUGRAHA A S III E 

16 NIRANJANA KRISHNA S III F 

17 DARSH PILLAI III H 

18 FATHIMA ZERIN C A IV G 

 

RECITATION ENGLISH 
Sl.No. Name Class & Division 

1 RIA ANURAJ NAIR  IV H 

2 ALEXIS G MALETE IV J 

3 NIHARA SUZEN LIJU  IV C 

4 ANDREA SERIN IV J 

5 ELISHA MARIAM SIBI IV H 

6 INARA BIJU IV E 

7 MEDHA ABHILASH  IV C 

8 DEKKSHITA DINULAL IV G 



 

9 SHRITHA C.R IV D 

10 MARIA SANDIP  IV A 

11 BHOOMI ARUN M III B 

12 AVNI DELEEP KUMAR P IV A 

13 SERAH SUSAN BOBBY  IV D 

14 BENITTO M JUSTUS III C 

15 STEVE ANISH III F 

16 SERAH MATHEWS IV G 

17 AMY SUSAN SAM IV D 

18 CAROLYN VARGHESE III A 

19 AYUSH PAUL III E 

20 ISAAC SEBASTIAN MATHEW III C 

21 DENNA BINIL IV D 

 

DIRECT FINALS LIST 

 

ELOCUTION MALAYALAM 
SL NO: Name of the Student Class and Division 

1 EVA ELZA RINO III A 

2 REBECCA ELSA MARIYAM  III B 

3 REBECCA ELSA MARIYAM  III B 

4 AIDEN MATHEW  III B 

5 NUVIN HADI III B 

6 ADVIKA A J III B 

7 AGNES ROSHAN  III C 

8 NATHANIEL SHARONE KURISINKAL III D 

9 GOWRI THANMAYA H III E 

10 ANUGRAHA A S III E 

11 JUVAN GEORGE JEETHI  III F 

12 THANAV GIREESH  III G 

13 SARAH PHILOMINA SHINU  III G 

14 ZAYN AL ABIDEEN III H 

15 ANNIE N THAYIL  IV A 

16 AITHEN K LAIJU IV A 

17 JOEL GEORGE JIJU IV B 

18 RIZWAN ZAIN  IV C 

19 AMNA FATHIMA P.M IV C 

20 AMNA FATHIMA P M IV C 

21 DIONEL DIPU IV C 

22 ANGELA SAJITH IV D 

23 NEVIN PAUL THOMAS  IV D 

24 ELSA MARY DEEPY IV D 

25 MOHAMMED FAYIZ IV D 

26 THEERTHA V IV E 

27 RITHUL VINOD  IV F 

28 SERAH MATHEWS IV G 

29 ZAYAN FAIZAL IV G 



 

30 JAKE PUTHOKARAN IV G 

31 MUHAMMAD   SHAMMAS. K. A IV G 

32 ESTER JIJO  IV H 

33 DAVID JACOB JOBIN IV H 

34 JEREMIAH JOSEPH JOBY  IV J 

 

FOLK DANCE 

SL NO: Name of the Student Class and Division 
1 PARVATHY AJAYAN  III A 

2 PRANAYA PRASANTH III A 

3 ESHA BOBBY  III A 

4 ABELIZA ARUN THACHIL III B 

5 REBECCA ELSA MARIYAM  III B 

6 REBECCA ELSA MARIYAM  III B 

7 KRISHNA VENI C S  III C 

8 CLARE MARIA SIJOY  III C 

9 IRA MARIAM ANISH  III C 

10 DIYA GOWRI  III D 

11 KRITIKA.A III D 

12 ASHLEY PRINCE III D 

13 SIDDHARTH NAIR III E 

14 ROSE ANTO III E 

15 AARADHYA VISHNU III F 

16 NORAH JOE III F 

17 NIRANJANA KRISHNA S III F 

18 ISA MARIYAM ASIF III F 

19 THANAV GIREESH  III G 

20 VEDHIKA DEEPAK IV A 

21 SANAH SOBIN  IV B 

22 NIRUPAMA. A J IV B 

23 ISHA RAKESH IV F 

24 ADITI LEKSHMY IV G 

25 ASRIN FATHIMA PS IV G 

26 EVANA MARIA GEORGE IV J 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


